
  

 

 

 

ERASMUS OFFICE 

e-mail :erasmus@unisannio.it 

 

RESPONSIBLE :DOTT.SSA PIERANGELA MOTTOLA; tel. 00390824305478  

email: mottola@unisannio.it 

 

ERASMUS STAFF:  

• MARIA ELISA BUONANNO; tel. 0039 0824305453, buonanno@unisannio.it 

• EUGENIA GOGLIA, tel. 00390824305453, eugenia.goglia@unisannio.it 

• PATRIZIA TIRELLI, tel. 0039 0824 305476, patrizia.tirelli@unisannio.it 

 

OPEN FROM MONDAY TO FRIDAY 10.00 – 12.00 

THURSDAY 10.00-12.00, 15.30 – 16.30 

TO ENROLL INCOMING STUDENTS IS NECESSARY: 

1) NOMINATION BY UNIVERSITY PARTNER 

2)  FILL THE LEARNING AGREEMENT 

3)  FILL THE APPLICATION FORM 

DEADLINE ARE FOR THE AUTUMN SEMESTER: 1 december 

FOR THE SPRING SEMSTER: 1 July 

 

ERASMUS COORDINATOR: PROF. BIAGIO SIMONETTI 

 
DEPARTMENTAL COORDINATOR DEMM: Prof. Biagio Simonetti, tel. 0039 0824 305726, 

simonetti@unisannio.it 

RESPONSIBLE ADMINISTRATIVE STAFF: Dott.ssa Monica Mazzone, tel 0039 0824 305312, 

monica.mazzone@unisannio.it 

 

DEPARTMENTAL COORDINATOR SCIENCE E TECNOLOGY: Prof.ssa Lorella M.T. Canzoniero, tel. 

0039 0824 305104, canzoniero@unisannio.it 

RESPONSIBLE ADMINISTRATIVE STAFF: Dott.ssa Rosa Simone, tel. 0039 0824 305129, 

simone@unisannio.it 

 

DEPARTMENTAL COORDINATOR ENGINEERING, Prof. Armando Lucio Simonelli, tel. 0039 0824 

305564, alsimone@unisannio.it 

 

ADMINISTRATIVE AREA ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT: tel. 0039 0824 305802/71, 

presidenza.ingegneria@unisannio.it 

 

CLAUS (LINGUISTICE CENTER) 
RESPONSIBLE: PROF. MASSIMO SQUILLANTE, squillante@unisannio.it 

OFFICER, Dott.ssa Antonia Finelli,  antonia.finelli@unisannio.it 0039 0824 305467 

The Center offers free Italian Courses for Erasmus students during their Erasmus period.  

 

 


